

John Lewis Stock Number	78042631
Name	Royal Birdsong Biscuit Tin
Ingredients	Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (milk) (31%), sugar, salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts.
Net Quantity	250g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Walkers Shortbread Ltd, Aberlour House, Aberlour-On-Spey, Scotland, AB38 9LD
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
energy	2185kj/ 523kcal
fat	28.9g
of which saturates	18.0g
carbohydrate	59.3g
of which sugars	18.7g
protein	5.4g
salt	0.68g
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y – May also contain nuts
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y